STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2024 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions

Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 1, 2024

County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 153,512 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 38,378 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 115,134

Unit
BLACKFORD COUNTY
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LICKING TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
HARTFORD CITY CIVIL CITY
DUNKIRK CIVIL CITY
MONTPELIER CIVIL CITY
SHAMROCK LAKES CIVIL TOWN
BLACKFORD COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
JAY COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
HARTFORD CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY
MONTPELIER PUBLIC LIBRARY
DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY

38,378
0
38,378

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(2)(2)
Distribution

14,714

307

511

950

111

9,022

73

2,053

156

8,612

45

1,421

394

9

Certified Shares
Distribution

59,321
1,140
1,900
3,534

411
33,557
273
7,635
579

0

0
5,285
1,465
34

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
74,035 22,460
1,447 0
2,411 0
4,484 0
522 0
42,579 12,705
346 103
9,688 2,891
735 219
8,612 0
45 0
6,706 0
1,859 0
43 0

38,378

Economic
Development
Distribution

21,882

5/22/2024



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2024 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 1, 2024

County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 153,512 Public Safety Revenue 38,378 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 38,378 Public Safety Distribution 38,378
Certified Shares Distribution 115,134
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(2)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
BLACKFORD COUNTY SOLID WASTE 0 0 0 0
TOTAL: 38,378 115,134 153,512 38,378

38,378

Economic
Development
Distribution

0

38,378

5/22/2024





