## STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2024 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 1, 2024

## County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	153,512	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	38,378	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		38,378
		PSAP Distribution	0			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	38,378	Public Safety Distribution	38,378			
Certified Shares Distribution	115,134					
		Expenditure Rate	<u> </u>	Total Expenditure	D 11' C C 4	Economic
<u>Unit</u>	IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) <u>Distribution</u>	Certified Shares <a href="Distribution">Distribution</a>	Rate - Certified Shares Distribution	Public Safety <u>Distribution</u>	Development <u>Distribution</u>	
BLACKFORD COUNTY		14,714	59,321	74,035	22,460	21,882
HARRISON TOWNSHIP	307	1,140	1,447	0	0	
JACKSON TOWNSHIP		511	1,900	2,411	0	0
LICKING TOWNSHIP		950	3,534	4,484	0	0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP		111	411	522	0	0
HARTFORD CITY CIVIL CITY		9,022	33,557	42,579	12,705	12,917
DUNKIRK CIVIL CITY		73	273	346	103	98
MONTPELIER CIVIL CITY	2,053	7,635	9,688	2,891	3,273	
SHAMROCK LAKES CIVIL TOW	156	579	735	219	208	
BLACKFORD COUNTY SCHOOL	N 8,612	0	8,612	0	0	
JAY COUNTY SCHOOL CORPOR	45	0	45	0	0	
HARTFORD CITY PUBLIC LIBR	1,421	5,285	6,706	0	0	
MONTPELIER PUBLIC LIBRARY	394	1,465	1,859	0	0	
DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY	9	34	43	0	0	

## STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2024 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 1, 2024

## County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	153,512		nditure Rate - c Safety Revenue	38,378	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		38,378
		PSAF	P Distribution	0			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	38,378	Publi	c Safety Distribution	38,378			
Certified Shares Distribution	115,134						
			Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares		Total Expenditure		Economic
			IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)	Certified Shares	Rate - Ĉertified	Public Safety	Development
<u>Unit</u>			<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	Shares Distribution	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
BLACKFORD COUNTY SOLID WASTE			0	0	0	0	0
		TOTAL:	38,378	115,134	153,512	38,378	38,378